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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 540 540 540 540 ---
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 318 318 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of

programs =~ Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged students students students students

of all Students ~ Students (Including = (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not

years) male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving

female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships ~ Scholarships ~ Scholarships = any
female) from the from from the Freeships /

State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government

UG [4 1518 968 2486 2486 0 0 627 865 1238 0 0 254

Years

Program

)l

PG [2 305 214 519 519 0 0 102 193 189 0 0 106

Years

Program

()

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year = No. of first year ~ Academic No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake  students Year admitted through =~ Year graduating in students placed graduates selected for
in the year admitted in the Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
year time
(2011-12) 540 433 (2012-13) 202 (2014-15) 454 86 200000 (Two 29
Lacs)
(2012-13) 540 564 (2013-14) 221 (2015-16) 586 111 207000 (Two lac 44

seven thousand)

(2013-14) 540 564 (2014-15) 106 (2016-17) 537 167 200000 (Two lac) 47



PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating

Year students intake in the ~ students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2013-14) 318 290 (2014-15) 151

(2014-15) 318 246 (2015-16) 138

(2015-16) 318 310 (2016-17) 137

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

4

4

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Higher
placed Studies
65 210000 (Two lac ten 0
thousand)
76 213000 (Two lac 0
thirteen thousand)
56 205000 (Two lac five 0
thousand)
2014-15
0
0
2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

930262 (Nine lac thirty
Thousand two hundred sixty
two)

10501801 (One Crore Five lac
one thousand eight hundred
and one)

147340 (One lac forty seven
thousand three hundred forty )

0 (Zero)

8096685 (Eighty lac ninety six
thousand six hundred eighty
five )

127669689 (Twelve Crore
Seventy six lac sixty nine
thousand six hundred eighty
nine )

62594529 (Six Crore twenty
five lac ninety four thousand
five hundred twenty nine )

701839 (Seven lac one
thousand eight hundred thirty
nine )

421544 (Four lac twenty one
thousand five hundred forty
four)

193722 (One lac ninety three
thousand seven hundred
twenty two)

2300834 (Twenty three lac
eight hundred thirty four)

0 (Zero)

9103111 (Ninety one lac three
thousand one hundred eleven)

123319959 (Twelve crore thirty
three lac nineteen thousand
nine hundred fifty nine)

27105615 (Two crore seventy
one lac five thousand six
hundred fifteen)

188272 (One lac eighty eight
thousand two hundred seventy
two )

1061050 (Ten lac sixty one
thousand fifty)

2411020 (Twenty four lac
eleven thousand twenty)

2066598 (Twenty lac sixty six
thousand five hundred ninety
eight)

0 (Zero)

9732715 (Ninety seven lac
thirty two thousand seven
hundred fifteen )

115015373 (Eleven crore fifty
lac fifteen thousand three
hundred seventy three)

21742160 (Two crore
seventeen lac forty two
thousand one hundred sixty)

125483 (One lac twenty five
thousand four hundred eighty
three)



Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Enter Amount in Words Zero Zero Zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 30 18 35

Total no. of Funding Agencies 9 11 35

Total Amount Received (Amount in 170300 330770 1129000

Rupees)

Amount Received in Words One lac seventy thousand three Three lac thirty thousand seven hundred Eleven lac twenty nine
hundred seventy thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 9 8 5

Total no. of Client Organizations 9 8 5

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 547606 72161 82000

Amount Received in Words five lac forty seven thousand six hundred six seventy two thousand one hundred sixty one eighty two thousand

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts’/Ramps? Yes, in all the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes, in all the

students? buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in all the
buildings

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification = Experience Is Currently Joining  Leaving = Association
(In Months)  Associated  working with ~ Date Date type
Last Year institution?
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

M.E.

M.E.

NET

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

MBA

MBA

M.E.

MBA

MBA

M.Sc(Phy)

M.E.

MBA

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

77

60

119

29

90

82

94

48

178

192

88

56

73

168

55

56

60

179

138

59

122

86

11

19

23

36

18

60

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

17-07-
2014

16-07-
2012

18-11-
2009

05-01-
2015

01-07-
2011

09-06-
2010

01-07-
2011

08-07-
2013

15-07-
2014

02-07-
2012

02-07-
2012

27-12-
2012

16-08-
2011

02-07-
2012

27-12-
2012

13-07-
2015

10-01-
2014

16-08-
2011

12-01-
2015

27-08-
2012

06-07-
2012

16-07-
2012

13-07-
2016

13-01-
2016

11-01-
2016

15-07-
2014

11-01-
2016

02-07-
2012

16-12-
2016

17-10-
2016

31-07-
2016

01-12-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

RAVISH KHAN

Rebba Rupesh Ganesh

RODE MAHESH

BALASAHEB

SAGAR CHETAN D

Sakolkar Soniya
Chandraprakash

SALUNKE JEEVAN
JANARDHANRAO

SALVE SACHIN
BHARAT

SARODE DEEPALI
SHESHRAO

SHAH SANDEEP
GIRDHARLAL

Shaikh Jawed
SHAIKH NATASHA
RAFIK

SHAIKH SHOIB ARIF

SHARMA HARSH D

SHELKE PANKAJ

SHESHRAO

SHELKE RUTUJA
GOVINDRAO

SHELKE SONALI
SHEVADA LAXMIKANT
KAILAS

SHINDE RAJENDRA
HIMMATRAO

SHINDE SUNIL
DATTATRAY

SHINDE VIKAS
SHUBHASHRAO

SHIVAJI
PANDHARINATH
JADHAV

Shrikisan Julalsing
Parihar

SIMANT VIDYA V

Snehal Suresh Jadhav

SOLANKE SARIKA
BAPUSAHEB

SONI POONAM
MANISH

Sudhakar Vithalrao Giri

Taur Prakash Govindrao
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33

32

26

28

51

25

26

49

30

31

30

26

26

26

26

30

37

40

29

55

50

27

24

38

43

38

47

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

M.E.

MBA

B.E

M.Tech

MBA

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

B.Sc.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

28

109

106

34

55

346

38

60

84

69

55

67

48

36

48

72

87

178

112

48

360

240

48

132

154

136

202

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-07-
2016

02-08-
2010

09-07-
2012

13-07-
2015

27-12-
2012

25-08-
2010

13-07-
2015

03-07-
2013

13-07-
2010

13-07-
2015

27-12-
2012

16-07-
2014

05-08-
2014

15-07-
2014

03-07-
2013

01-07-
2011

15-07-
2014

27-12-
2012

10-03-
2015

06-07-
2013

11-07-

2012

01-08-

2017

03-07-
2013

01-12-
2016

02-07-
2012

30-08-
2010

19-01-
2015

27-07-
2011

20-03-
2017

25-04-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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THAREWAL SURBHI

RADHESHYAM

167 THOTE RAMESHWAR
ANKUSHRAO

168  TIDKE KIRAN
SAMBHAJI

169 TRIBHUVAN
PADMAPANI PRAKASH

170  TUPE DURGESH
HASANRAO

171 Tyagi Anchal
Maheshchandra

172 URNEY MANGESH
DIVAKAR

173  Vitthal Ramchandra
Jumbad

174  WADHEKAR ARTI RAM

175  WADJE DILIP
SHRIHARI

176 WAKANKAR ANIL
BALASAHEB

177 Wani Apeksha Rajendra

178  WELDODE JYOTI
MANIKRAO
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28

25

31

33

37

29

31

37

34

28

28

37

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

MBA

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

MBA

M.Sc.

12

52

25

79

106

106

58

84

186

98

54

55

129

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-07-
2016

27-07-
2015

13-07-
2015

05-01-
2011

12-07-
2010

16-08-
2011

03-07-
2013

29-07-
2017

09-07-
2011

05-07-
2012

16-01-
2013

27-12-
2012

09-08-
2010

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



